
START END

Friday Sept 1 REST DAY

Saturday Sept 2 49 San Diego, CA Westmorland, CA

Sunday Sept 3 50 Westmorland, CA Quartzite, AZ

Monday Sept 4 51 Quartzite, AZ Phoenix, AZ

Tuesday Sept 5 REST DAY

Wednesday Sept 6 52 Phoenix, AZ Payson, AZ

Thursday Sept 7 53 Payson, AZ Springerville, AZ

Friday Sept 8 54 Springerville, AZ Magdalena, NM

Saturday Sept 9 55 Magdalena, NM Carrizozo, NM

Sunday Sept 10 56 Carrizozo, NM Roswell, NM
Monday Sept 11 57 Roswell, NM Brownfield, TX

Tuesday Sept 12 REST DAY

Wednesday Sept 13 58 Brownfield, TX Aspermont, TX

Thursday Sept 14 59 Aspermont, TX Graham, TX

Friday Sept 15 60 Graham, TX North of DFW

Saturday Sept 16 61 North of DFW Winnsboro, TX

Sunday Sept 17 62 Winnsboro, TX Spring Hill, LA

Monday Sept 18 63 Spring Hill, LA Monroe, LA

Tuesday Sept 19 REST DAY

Wednesday Sept 20 64 Monroe, LA Jackson, MS

Thursday Sept 21 65 Jackson, MS Meridian, MS

Friday Sept 22 66 Meridian, MS Selma, AL

Saturday Sept 23 67 Selma, AL Midway, AL

Sunday Sept 24 68 Midway, AL Leslie, GA

Monday Sept 25 69 Leslie, GA Vidalia, GA

Tuesday Sept 26 70 Vidalia, GA Savannah, GA
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